
Name - Code EPA estimate: Savings 6.3%
Car Model Transit city 27 Projected Annual Mileage 16,499
Car Year 2012 highway 21 Projected Annual Savings
Car Make Ford combined 23 Gallons of Fuel 62
 tank size 15.4 gallons $$$$ Savings $264.48

CO2 Reduction (lbs) 1,202 AeroHance.com
date price per gal $dollar odom fuel fill mi since mileage cumulative cumulative average Baseline

gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods
23-May $56.000 19317
25-May $4.136 $27.300 19460 6.6 143 21.66667 143 6.6 21.66667 mixed
31-May $3.968 $50.000 19712 12.6 252 20 395 19.2 20.57292 mixed

5-Jun $4.127 $52.000 19987 12.6 275 21.8254 670 31.8 21.06918 mixed
11-Jun $4.132 $50.000 20242 12.1 255 21.07438 925 43.9 21.07062 highway
14-Jun $4.072 $39.500 20446 9.7 204 21.03093 1129 53.6 21.06343 highway
20-Jun $4.211 $56.010 20725 13.3 279 20.97744 1408 66.9 21.04634 mixed
22-Jun $4.204 $29.010 20881 6.9 156 22.6087 1564 73.8 21.19241 mixed
28-Jun $4.016 $49.000 21122 12.2 241 19.7541 1805 86 20.98837 mixed

5-Jul $4.180 $56.010 21388 13.4 266 19.85075 2071 99.4 20.83501 mixed
10-Jul $4.128 $52.010 21656 12.6 268 21.26984 2339 112 20.88393 avg - baseline

$460.84 112 $4.11 avg per gallon price

8-Feb 13866
14-Feb 4.285714 51 14130 11.9 264 22.18487 264 11.9 22.18487 mixed
20-Feb $4.324 48.00 14387 11.1 257 23.15315 521 23 22.65217 mixed
22-Feb $4.402 44.02 14602 10 215 21.5 736 33 22.30303 mixed
28-Feb $4.535 59.00 14892 13.01 290 22.29055 1026 46.01 22.2995 mixed

2-Mar $4.395 28.13 15036 6.4 144 22.5 1170 52.41 22.32398 mixed
6-Mar $4.369 45.00 15265 10.3 229 22.23301 1399 62.71 22.30904 mixed

11-Mar $4.370 45.01 15481 10.3 216 20.97087 1615 73.01 22.12026 mixed
15-Mar $4.407 52.00 15726 11.8 245 20.76271 1860 84.81 21.93138 mixed
20-Mar $4.224 49.00 16005 11.6 279 24.05172 2139 96.41 22.1865 mixed
23-Mar $4.159 33.25 16183 7.995 178 22.26391 2317 104.405 22.19242 avg with Pods

1.31 mpg savings

$454.41 104.405 $4.35
avg per 
gallon price 6.27% as a percentage

20.15 per tank mpg savings

during term of te 6.779545 $28.47
saved during 
term of test 4.23 avg per gallon price

4.08 avg per tank $$ 
0.96 per tank gallon savings

126.9062

lbs CO2 
reduced 
during term of 
test 18.72

lbs CO2 reduced per 
tank


